
50cc 4-6
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Bretton Gonzales 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2. Tommy Lanford 18 20 14 18 20 22 112
3. Alex Schultz 15 16 13 16 13 15 88
4. Mikey Herrmann 16 15 10 13 12 18 84
5. Tatin Davis 14 13 12 12 16 16 83
6. Bodhi Ballard 13 14 11 15 15 14 82
7. Westin Blalock 20 22 22 10 74
8. Lucas Williams 9 12 14 18 20 73
9. Colton Tate 22 22 22 66
10. Colton Weinberger 10 18 15 11 54
11. Violet Burry 11 10 9 10 12 52
12. Keone Nagamine 16 20 14 50
13. Ross Bainbridge 10 13 23
14. Max Aldaco 20 20
15. Uriel Castro 18 18
16. Brody Burgis 12 12
17. Jaxson Walden 11 11
18. Kasson Gully 11 11
19. Reese Miller 11 11
20. Kade Yarborough 8 8

50cc 4-6 12in Wheel
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Bretton Gonzales 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2. Mason Kelley 22 22 22 22 22 22 132
3. Grayden McCargar 19 18 20 20 18 20 115
4. Waylon Miner 20 16 9 18 20 18 101
5. Chase Fairbank 11 12 15 15 16 15 84
6. Haylee Ash 12 11 14 14 13 13 77
7. Devin Mann 13 10 13 11 14 14 75
8. Westin Blalock 10 8 11 13 10 10 62
9. Jason Oates 14 15 16 16 61
10. Curren Konkel 15 13 15 16 59
11. Colton Tate 18 20 18 56
12. Deegan Hawkes 8 10 9 12 39
13. Mason Jaron 12 7 9 28
14. Owen Marrs 11 11 22
15. Grayson Trevino 9 7 16
16. Andre Walden 14 14
17. Brody Burgis 6 6 12
18. Talon Sink 12 12
19. Weston Maines 12 12
20. Paisley Trevino 9 9
21. Bryce Botelho 7 7
22. Madison Baker 6 6
23. Brody Botelho 5 5
24. Mikey Herrmann 0

50cc 7-8
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Haiden Ash 22 25 22 25 22 25 141
2. Ryder O'Connell 20 20 20 22 20 22 124
3. Hunter Froedge 18 22 12 16 15 20 103
4. Grayson Armstrong 15 13 11 18 18 14 89
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
5. Gavin Santana 16 18 16 14 14 7 85
6. Coley Bates 11 14 14 15 12 13 79
7. Yumena Berning 25 25 25 75
8. Logan Grady 13 16 13 13 10 8 73
9. Callan Geissinger 12 15 10 12 9 11 69
10. Gage Covington 10 12 8 11 8 10 59
11. Jett Blake 18 20 18 56
12. Dakota Ellenwood 14 16 16 46
13. Kaiden Fernandez 8 11 6 9 34
14. Lane Stowers 11 15 26
15. Chase Szuh 9 10 19
16. Harrison Thorpe 7 8 15
17. Ryan Martinez 15 15
18. Jaxon Konkel 13 13
19. Jordan Trevino 9 9
20. Kasen Rigmaiden 9 9

50cc Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Haiden Ash 22 22 22 25 22 25 138
2. Bretton Gonzales 20 25 20 22 18 22 127
3. Mason Kelley 16 18 15 16 20 20 105
4. Gavin Santana 18 16 13 15 16 12 90
5. Hunter Froedge 12 20 12 14 13 14 85
6. Grayden McCargar 15 9 16 13 15 15 83
7. Yumena Berning 25 25 25 75
8. Waylon Miner 14 11 10 11 12 13 71
9. Coley Bates 6 8 14 10 11 9 58
10. Callan Geissinger 11 15 9 7 5 7 54
11. Jett Blake 18 18 18 54
12. Jason Oates 8 10 11 12 41
13. Curren Konkel 7 14 9 10 40
14. Devin Mann 5 7 7 6 6 8 39
15. Dakota Ellenwood 10 14 11 35
16. Grayson Armstrong 13 13 9 35
17. Chase Fairbank 8 8 7 6 29
18. Lane Stowers 10 16 26
19. Ryder O'Connell 5 20 25
20. Andre Walden 12 12
21. Westin Blalock 5 6 11
22. Chase Szuh 5 5 10
23. Bryce Botelho 9 9
24. Jaxon Konkel 8 8
25. Weston Maines 6 6
26. Brody Botelho 5 5
27. Kasen Rigmaiden 5 5
28. Mikey Herrmann 5 5
29. Ryan Martinez 5 5
30. Talon Sink 5 5

65 Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Ryder O'Connell 16 25 25 25 25 25 141
2. Maddox Dougherty 22 15 22 22 18 22 121
3. Caleb Amarante 25 20 18 15 15 16 109
4. Grayden McCargar 18 18 20 20 14 12 102
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
5. Xander Brown 20 16 16 16 13 10 91
6. Eli Lovelace 14 14 14 14 12 13 81
7. Hunter Froedge 9 10 11 13 10 15 68
8. Callan Geissinger 8 12 13 11 11 9 64
9. Chalen Beltran 15 22 18 55
10. Dakota Ellenwood 10 16 20 46
11. Maverick Tate 13 13 15 41
12. Tucker Cole 20 18 38
13. Bodie Guin 9 14 23
14. Brock Barber 22 22
15. Ryder Plunkett 11 11 22
16. Jordan Trevino 7 9 16
17. Adam Summer 12 12
18. Silvio Bettencourt 12 12
19. Yahir Aguilar 12 12
20. Waylon Dosh 11 11
21. Ireland Larrabure 8 8
22. Nixon Pappas 8 8
23. Jax Smith 7 7

65 Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tatum Leyba 25 25 25 25 25 22 147
2. Cameron Scheller 22 22 18 18 18 18 116
3. Nathan Lee 12 20 14 16 20 20 102
4. Ryder Dille 15 18 15 9 14 15 86
5. Corbin Scheller 13 14 13 15 11 16 82
6. Sebastian Fanelli 8 15 11 14 12 13 73
7. Konner Vargas 22 22 25 69
8. Jesse Dewolf 9 13 10 10 8 12 62
9. Jase Carapinha 16 20 20 56
10. Yumena Berning 18 16 16 50
11. Bobby Trull 5 8 7 12 5 8 45
12. Bobby Oates 5 7 9 5 6 9 41
13. Andrei Chizhikov 11 11 15 37
14. Xander Brown 5 5 5 5 5 10 35
15. Maddox Dougherty 5 5 6 6 5 6 33
16. Skagit Williams 22 5 27
17. Jase Elliott 10 16 26
18. Jett Blake 8 13 5 26
19. Colton Corona 12 8 5 25
20. Maverick Gresham-Lewis 20 5 25
21. Grant Spoon 13 11 24
22. Logen McGuire 10 14 24
23. Sienna O'Leary 6 10 7 23
24. Caleb Amarante 5 6 5 5 21
25. Chalen Beltran 5 9 7 21
26. Ryanmae Overbo 5 11 5 21
27. Lane Foster 14 14
28. Maycie Schroeder 12 12
29. Bodie Guin 5 5 10
30. Ryder Plunkett 5 5 10
31. Brock Barber 9 9
32. Dakota Ellenwood 7 7
33. Hayden Rosser 7 7
34. Adam Summer 5 5
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
35. Waylon Dosh 5 5

85 Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Aiden Lopez 25 22 10 22 15 25 119
2. Lucas Ferreira 22 25 20 16 14 22 119
3. Parker Geissinger 20 20 13 18 12 20 103
4. Cash Covington 15 16 22 13 10 12 88
5. Daniel Martinez 16 25 10 13 18 82
6. Wyatt Goerdt 12 14 14 14 18 5 77
7. Clayton Mendonca 9 11 12 20 9 15 76
8. Hunter Blalock 10 13 11 12 8 9 63
9. Braxten Thatcher 15 15 16 16 62
10. Kayla Amarante 13 12 18 9 52
11. London Dougherty 5 10 9 11 5 10 50
12. Cash Grenier 14 15 6 14 49
13. Brody Boysen 16 25 41
14. Andrei Chizhikov 11 22 33
15. Jayden Miles 5 5 6 5 5 26
16. Talon Baker 25 25
17. Brody Wolfe 11 13 24
18. Chase Rossetto 20 20
19. Kaleb Nunez 18 18
20. Vincent Lemos 18 18
21. Aidan Iwanyczko 8 8 16
22. Debon Bainbridge 5 11 16
23. Elian Ortiz 8 8 16
24. Marco Trevino 7 9 16
25. Gavin Smith 5 8 13
26. Trevor White 5 7 12
27. Kameron Myers 5 6 11
28. Morgan Reeves 5 6 11
29. Tre'shawn Burt 5 6 11
30. Nathan Lee 5 5 10
31. Ryan Aquayo 5 5 10
32. Carmine Sanguinetti 7 7
33. Daniel Collins 7 7
34. James Carapinha 7 7
35. Ryan Aguayo 7 7
36. Jackson Sporleder 6 6
37. Brooklyn Baker 5 5
38. Buster Lovelace 5 5
39. Collin Carter 5 5
40. Silvio Bettencourt 0 0

85 Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Landon De Vall 18 20 25 20 9 22 114
2. Travis Lawrence 16 16 22 22 25 101
3. Luke Hanson 12 18 18 15 20 11 94
4. Garrett Berrington 11 15 14 14 11 18 83
5. Tyler Lee 14 13 5 12 18 16 78
6. Dane Pappas 25 25 25 75
7. Jevin Hubbard 9 14 13 13 8 5 62
8. Logan Ash 13 16 15 18 62
9. Tallon Eckholm 8 12 9 11 5 12 57
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
10. Logan Rethford 5 6 11 5 12 14 53
11. Shane Sager 6 8 8 8 10 13 53
12. Nolan Louviere 5 5 5 9 14 10 48
13. Sebastian Temmerman 20 25 45
14. Konner Vargas 10 10 16 7 43
15. Ryder Darrigo 20 22 42
16. George Ricky Galindo 5 5 7 5 7 9 38
17. Lucca Modica 22 16 38
18. Dustin Carmo 5 11 5 6 8 35
19. Jacob Ruelas 7 5 5 5 6 5 33
20. Kapp Novelli 13 20 33
21. Alden Farmer 5 5 0 5 15 30
22. Hunter Blalock 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
23. Lucas Ferreira 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
24. Parker Geissinger 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
25. Lucas Rethford 5 10 6 5 26
26. Michael Wright 5 7 5 5 22
27. Nolan Ford 22 22
28. Cash Grenier 5 5 5 5 20
29. Gaven Giomi 12 7 19
30. Hayden Roth 5 9 5 19
31. Ryan Gomes 15 15
32. Ryder Steiner 15 15
33. Aidan Iwanyczko 5 5 10
34. Brody Wolfe 5 5 10
35. Chase Rossetto 5 5 10
36. Debon Bainbridge 5 5 10
37. Michle Smith 5 5 10
38. Noah Kovarik 10 10
39. Wyatt Berrington 5 5 10
40. Zak Fleming 6 6
41. Brody Boysen 5 5
42. Carmine Sanguinetti 5 5
43. Hesston Mockridge 5 5
44. James Carapinha 5 5
45. Talon Baker 5 5
46. Vincent Lemos 5 5
47. Brady Landon 0

Supermini
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Landon De Vall 15 20 22 20 20 22 119
2. Travis Lawrence 12 25 25 18 25 105
3. Rocco Teman 14 15 14 15 15 16 89
4. Tallon Eckholm 13 16 15 16 14 11 85
5. Caden Watt 16 18 22 20 76
6. Tyler Lee 11 18 12 11 12 12 76
7. Dane Pappas 25 25 25 75
8. Cash Edwards 9 13 10 14 10 5 61
9. Hudson Bletscher 10 14 13 13 50
10. Owen Scott 11 9 10 7 6 43
11. Cash Covington 8 10 8 9 5 40
12. William Popov 18 22 40
13. Lucca Modica 18 20 38
14. Kapp Novelli 13 18 31
15. Nolan Ford 22 9 31
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
16. Alden Farmer 8 0 11 9 28
17. Michael Wright 11 12 23
18. Ryder Steiner 9 14 23
19. Ryder Darrigo 22 22
20. Christian Humphrey 20 20
21. Ryder Disney 7 12 19
22. Andrew Miller 8 10 18
23. Ryan Gomes 16 16
24. Jacob Cotten 15 15
25. Blake Peters 6 7 13
26. Konner Vargas 13 13
27. Cutler Klein 8 8
28. Isaac Paredes 8 8
29. Ryder Ellis 7 7
30. Adrianna Delecce 6 6
31. Brady Landon 0
32. Micah Allen 0

Schoolboy I
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jake Knorr 20 12 22 22 22 25 123
2. Caden Watt 7 18 18 16 22 81
3. Rocco Teman 9 10 16 10 15 18 78
4. Jacob Sawyer 15 13 20 48
5. Krosby Toland 10 18 16 44
6. Mason Medley 8 15 15 38
7. Mason Pappas 18 20 38
8. William Popov 20 16 36
9. Cash Aldaco 13 20 33
10. Hudson Bletscher 14 14 28
11. Andrew Miller 12 14 26
12. Thomas Curry 14 12 26
13. Collin Laeger 25 25
14. Ryland Williams 25 25
15. Owen Scott 11 13 24
16. Francisco Rodarte 16 16
17. Jacob Cotten 15 15
18. Braydin Burns 14 14
19. Lucca Modica 13 13
20. Max Soito 13 13
21. Micah Allen 12 12
22. Ryder Seagraves 12 12
23. Carver Klein 11 11
24. Christian Humphrey 11 11
25. Ryder Ellis 9 9
26. Kenyon Ortiz 0 0 0 0 0

Schoolboy II
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Kaden Marple 22 25 25 15 25 25 137
2. Jesse Artau 20 20 22 16 20 22 120
3. Ryder Rodrigues 14 18 16 20 16 15 99
4. Jonny Smith 11 18 18 15 16 78
5. Kallen Toland 15 16 18 20 69
6. Gage Disney 13 15 22 14 64
7. Will Truitt 25 22 47
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
8. Kane'n Ricci 18 12 14 44
9. Ekiah Compton 22 18 40
10. Talan Christy 9 20 29
11. Ryder Ellis 25 25
12. Austin Ellis 16 16
13. Zyler Moore 15 15
14. Kaiden Vargas 14 14
15. Betsy Edwards 13 13
16. Reed Donato 13 13
17. Brock Boysen 12 12
18. Matheus Ferreiria 10 10
19. Micah Allen 0

Collegeboy
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tyler Haun 12 25 25 22 22 22 128
2. Kylie Alvarez 10 22 20 18 20 16 106
3. Gizele Spoor 9 18 18 16 18 20 99
4. Nick McCloud 22 25 25 25 97
5. Jackson Blair 16 18 34
6. Cole Coker 15 16 31
7. Liz Bahr 15 15 30
8. Ezra Greco 20 20
9. Julian Anhder 20 20
10. Robbie Donato 16 16

250 Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Wesley Martin 22 20 18 18 25 25 128
2. Andrew Watson 20 22 14 22 20 5 103
3. Brandon Cuthbertson 15 16 11 15 16 18 91
4. Christopher Iglesias 7 14 16 16 18 20 91
5. Cash Edwards 18 18 10 11 13 15 85
6. Ryder Christensen 20 20 22 22 84
7. Alex Sandlin 25 25 10 16 76
8. Justin Bretao 13 12 13 12 12 11 73
9. Rayce Edwards 25 25 22 72
10. Dylan Anderson 5 10 5 13 5 12 50
11. Gage Paslaqua 11 11 5 8 14 49
12. August Hutton 5 9 5 5 9 13 46
13. Anthony Rodriguez 8 10 15 10 43
14. Jaiden Howard 14 15 5 9 43
15. Kie Fisher 5 5 5 5 8 8 36
16. Roman Villalovoz 16 8 7 5 36
17. Baker 5 5 11 14 35
18. Liam Sullivan 5 5 5 5 5 9 34
19. Dominic Sorenson 7 12 14 33
20. Dustin Ballesteros 5 13 9 5 32
21. Brynn Wooten 5 5 5 5 5 6 31
22. Jack Jaron 5 5 5 5 6 5 31
23. Bailey Weimer 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
24. Eli Longenbaugh 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
25. Karsen Gudahl 5 5 5 5 5 5 30
26. Rocky Albrecht 5 6 5 5 5 26
27. Cole Jaron 5 5 5 5 5 25
28. Kamren Burns 5 5 5 5 5 25
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
29. William Sepulvedda 6 5 5 7 23
30. Michael Coons 15 6 21
31. Devin Vickstrom 12 5 17
32. Ramiro Olazabal 5 5 5 15
33. Dannalynn Freestone 7 7 14
34. Jace Ornellas 9 5 14
35. Jordan Lovelace 6 5 11
36. Dylan Kosi 5 5 10
37. Eddie Villafan 5 5 10
38. Erik Jr Taylor 5 5 10
39. Kaden Pedler 10 10
40. Ryan Souza 5 5 10
41. Trevor Struble 5 5 10
42. Wesley Watson 5 5 10
43. Vincent Lemos 8 8
44. Afonso Miranda 5 5
45. Bob Ress 5 5
46. Camron Lambrose 5 5
47. Dannie Brown 5 5
48. Erik Martinez Alcala 5 5
49. Jacob Brown 5 5
50. Jett George 5 5
51. Noah Willis 5 5
52. Talon Ellsworth 5 5
53. Wander Miranda 5 5
54. Wesley Goddard 5 5
55. Raysen Chunn 0

250 Nov
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jackson Del Visco 22 25 25 25 25 22 144
2. Rylan Jones 18 20 20 18 12 20 108
3. Gabe Salazar 8 16 16 22 16 16 94
4. Andrew Fleming 10 14 6 5 20 18 73
5. Jonny Smith 5 15 16 15 13 64
6. Caleb Akins 15 11 5 14 5 12 62
7. Gage Disney 5 14 12 9 10 50
8. Bodee Orear 13 18 13 5 49
9. Ekiah Compton 25 22 47
10. Jesse Artau 22 25 47
11. Rayce Edwards 15 14 15 44
12. Landon Fanelli 12 18 13 43
13. Mason Hunt 11 7 10 10 5 43
14. Slader Pearson 22 20 42
15. James Grippi 5 8 5 5 10 7 40
16. Mason Akins 9 10 5 5 6 5 40
17. Carter Rippy 5 5 5 8 11 34
18. Ryder Seagraves 16 18 34
19. Tyler Sechler 5 6 5 6 5 5 32
20. Mason Medley 5 11 5 5 5 31
21. Matheus Ferreiria 5 12 5 6 28
22. Brandon Crawford 8 5 5 9 27
23. Broc Bailey 13 14 27
24. Brody Turner 5 5 5 7 5 27
25. Keith Crawford 14 11 25
26. Chase Burkart 5 9 5 5 24
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
27. Dominick Cortese 5 5 5 7 22
28. Austin Ellis 20 20
29. Gavin Price 7 13 20
30. Makai Hayes 5 5 5 5 20
31. Tyler Gray 5 5 5 5 20
32. Brock Boysen 6 5 8 19
33. Zayne Schallbeiger 9 9 18
34. Andrew Thornburg 5 5 5 15
35. Zyler Moore 15 15
36. Reed Donato 12 12
37. Jaxson Hansel 11 11
38. Devin Vickstrom 5 5 10
39. Hayden Schubert 8 8
40. Leon Zuckswert 7 7
41. Cash Aldaco 5 5
42. Chandler Harris 5 5
43. Jesse Martin 5 5
44. Kaiden Vargas 5 5
45. Kylie Alvarez 5 5
46. Max Soito 5 5
47. Mike McClendon 5 5
48. Mason Leyba 0
49. Nico Oddo 0

250 Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Kaden Marple 25 22 25 16 25 25 138
2. Tyler Haun 18 20 20 25 20 18 121
3. Ryder Rodrigues 16 18 16 20 15 14 99
4. Talan Christy 12 18 22 16 68
5. Kallen Toland 15 15 14 15 59
6. Will Truitt 22 25 47
7. Nick McCloud 22 22 44
8. Ekiah Compton 18 22 40
9. Cole Coker 20 14 34
10. Kane'n Ricci 13 16 29
11. Jake Knorr 20 20
12. Julian Anhder 18 18
13. Cody Cook 16 16
14. Tim Scott 15 15
15. Brock Archuleta 14 14
16. Enzo Sorani 14 14

250 Pro
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tyler Bauer 12 15 14 16 15 15 87
2. Wyatt Fields 10 12 16 18 12 12 80
3. Anthony Gonsalves 15 18 20 53
4. Enzo Temmerman 25 25 50
5. Michael Durden 22 22 44
6. Justin Aragaki 20 20
7. Ezra Beckett 9 10 19
8. Collin Davis 15 15
9. Seth Sadorra 13 13
10. Memphis Coffman 12 12
11. Dylan Grabaugh 9 9
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450 Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Wesley Martin 20 16 22 22 25 25 130
2. Andrew Watson 13 22 18 20 22 6 101
3. Brandon Cuthbertson 8 20 14 13 15 18 88
4. Christopher Iglesias 15 5 16 15 16 20 87
5. Ryder Christensen 20 25 18 22 85
6. Justin Bretao 11 15 11 16 13 15 81
7. Rayce Edwards 25 25 25 75
8. Jack Jaron 5 5 5 11 11 14 51
9. Eli Longenbaugh 14 5 5 8 7 11 50
10. Gage Paslaqua 6 13 9 7 14 49
11. Roman Villalovoz 12 5 12 18 47
12. Liam Sullivan 10 6 10 8 12 46
13. Dominic Sorenson 18 13 14 45
14. Baker 7 5 12 16 40
15. Bailey Weimer 5 8 5 5 5 9 37
16. Cole Jaron 5 7 5 5 5 8 35
17. Dustin Ballesteros 16 5 8 5 34
18. Walter Weimer 5 6 5 5 5 7 33
19. Devin Vickstrom 18 12 30
20. Rocky Albrecht 5 11 5 9 30
21. Erik Jr Taylor 14 12 26
22. Jackson Blair 10 13 23
23. Hunter Castillo 22 22
24. Angelo Lanford 20 20
25. Dylan Kosi 5 9 5 19
26. Jett George 9 10 19
27. Andrew Nelson 15 15
28. Ramiro Olazabal 5 5 5 15
29. Jonah Feith 10 10
30. Tyler Sanchez 10 10
31. Dominic Ross 9 9
32. Noah Willis 7 7
33. Bob Ress 6 6
34. Kyle Redding 6 6
35. Camron Lambrose 5 5
36. Max Carlucci 5 5
37. Ryan Souza 5 5
38. Seiji Harris 5 5
39. Ryan Jannsen 0

450 Nov
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jackson Del Visco 25 25 25 25 25 22 147
2. Rylan Jones 20 20 22 20 14 25 121
3. Gabe Salazar 13 16 18 22 20 16 105
4. Andrew Fleming 10 12 9 5 18 20 74
5. Mark Hajdu 5 9 13 16 6 18 67
6. Caleb Akins 5 11 16 12 11 6 61
7. Mason Akins 9 15 5 8 12 9 58
8. Gage Disney 11 14 11 13 5 54
9. Mason Leyba 15 13 12 14 54
10. Bodee Orear 7 18 20 5 50
11. Carter Rippy 5 5 5 22 11 48
12. James Grippi 8 7 10 5 8 10 48
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
13. Alex Zellner 12 14 15 5 46
14. Ekiah Compton 22 22 44
15. Rayce Edwards 15 10 14 39
16. Brandon Crawford 8 9 7 12 36
17. Keith Crawford 14 18 32
18. Ryder Seagraves 16 16 32
19. Broc Bailey 15 15 30
20. Chase Burkart 5 10 5 9 29
21. Jake Knorr 18 8 26
22. Landon Fanelli 5 6 13 24
23. Hayden Schubert 5 5 13 23
24. Makai Hayes 5 6 5 6 22
25. Tyler Sechler 5 5 11 21
26. Matheus Ferreiria 5 5 7 17
27. Brock Boysen 5 10 15
28. Devin Vickstrom 5 8 13
29. Gavin Price 6 5 11
30. Dominick Cortese 7 7
31. Nico Oddo 7 7
32. Andrew Thornburg 0 5 5
33. Garren Mayfield 5 5
34. Lance Selesia 5 5
35. Mason Medley 5 5
36. Sea Pong 5 5

450 Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Kaden Marple 15 15 15 15 15 15 90
2. Talan Christy 10 10 10 30
3. Nick McCloud 12 12 24
4. Will Truitt 12 12 24
5. Brock Archuleta 12 12
6. Garrett Davlantis 10 10
7. Cody Cook 9 9
8. Aaron Doth 0

450 Pro
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Blake Ballard 22 25 22 22 25 25 141
2. Tyler Bauer 18 22 13 12 22 22 109
3. Casey Carmichael 25 16 12 18 71
4. Wyatt Fields 11 10 16 20 57
5. Anthony Gonsalves 20 16 15 51
6. Enzo Temmerman 25 25 50
7. Mitchen Keen 18 18 36
8. Ezra Beckett 15 20 35
9. Dylan Grabaugh 16 18 34
10. Michael Durden 14 20 34
11. Brent Burkhart 15 16 31
12. Clayton Tucker 20 20
13. Jaden Ornellas 20 20
14. Collin Davis 18 18
15. Cameron Martin 16 16
16. Brian Kody Deruyter 14 14
17. Seth Sadorra 10 10
18. Memphis Coffman 9 9
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Women Big Bikes
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Kylie Alvarez 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2. Gizele Spoor 22 18 20 22 22 22 126
3. Rhegan Jones 18 22 22 20 18 20 120
4. Dannalynn Freestone 20 20 12 13 20 18 103
5. Ella Ranee Salcedo 16 16 18 12 16 16 94
6. Brynn Wooten 12 15 14 15 14 14 84
7. Karsen Gudahl 13 14 11 16 13 11 78
8. Madison Masters 11 13 9 10 11 13 67
9. Betsy Edwards 15 18 15 15 63
10. Cheyenne Rippy 10 10 11 12 12 55
11. Liz Bahr 13 14 27
12. Sophia Barker 16 16
13. Cora Haigh 15 15
14. Scarlet Peterich 14 14
15. Zoey Pernsteiner 9 9

25+ Nov/Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tyler Gray 25 20 16 12 12 12 97
2. Austin Freskan 22 25 15 15 15 92
3. Wesley Watson 15 16 18 9 10 10 78
4. Cody Easton 22 25 47
5. Tony Jonscher 18 18 36
6. Mike McClendon 20 15 35
7. Raysen Chunn 22 10 32
8. Tyler Sanchez 20 20
9. Nicholas Cital 16 16

50+ Senior
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Steve Thinger 15 12 15 15 20 20 97
2. Scott Schubert 12 10 10 10 18 18 78
3. Brandn Reyes 12 12 25 25 74
4. Walter Weimer 9 9 9 9 15 16 67
5. Ken McGrath 22 22
6. Shaun Wooten 22 22
7. Bob Ress 16 16
8. Dennis Hammond 15 15
9. Jonpaul Rickel 10 10

125cc 2-Stroke Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jesse Artau 25 25 11 25 25 25 136
2. Jake Knorr 16 18 20 18 18 22 112
3. Michael Schultz 11 16 14 16 13 16 86
4. Krosby Toland 15 15 16 18 64
5. Mason Pappas 20 22 20 62
6. Jacob Sawyer 14 22 22 58
7. William Sepulvedda 9 12 15 36
8. Slader Pearson 13 20 33
9. Rayce Edwards 16 14 30
10. Eddie Villafan 10 13 23
11. Collin Laeger 22 22
12. Ryland Williams 22 22
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
13. Cash Aldaco 20 20
14. Robbie Donato 18 18
15. Dominick Cortese 15 15
16. Thomas Curry 15 15
17. Jaxson Hansel 14 14
18. Francisco Rodarte 13 13
19. Braydin Burns 12 12
20. Vincent Lemos 10 10
21. Kenyon Ortiz 0 0 0 0 0

Women 85cc & Under
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Rhegan Jones 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2. Ella Ranee Salcedo 22 22 22 22 22 20 130
3. Haylie Tatham 20 20 18 20 20 22 120
4. Kayla Amarante 16 18 16 16 66
5. Morgan Reeves 15 18 15 16 64
6. Kaylee McGuire 18 18 36
7. Jenna Ornellas 15 13 28
8. Yumena Berning 20 20
9. Scarlet Peterich 18 18
10. Brooklyn Baker 16 16
11. Maycie Schroeder 16 16
12. Betsy Edwards 15 15
13. Adrianna Delecce 14 14
14. Ryanmae Overbo 14 14

85 Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Landon De Vall 16 22 25 15 20 12 110
2. Travis Lawrence 18 20 22 22 15 97
3. Tallon Eckholm 15 18 16 18 16 10 93
4. Dane Pappas 25 25 25 75
5. Sebastian Temmerman 22 20 42
6. Ryder Darrigo 20 20 40
7. Nolan Ford 22 16 38
8. William Popov 18 16 34
9. Lucca Modica 25 25
10. Ryan Gomes 14 14
11. Brady Landon 0

85 Nov
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tyler Lee 25 20 15 25 25 25 135
2. Luke Hanson 16 25 25 16 18 22 122
3. Garrett Berrington 15 16 16 22 14 20 103
4. Tatum Leyba 22 22 13 9 20 5 91
5. Jevin Hubbard 18 15 20 18 12 5 88
6. Logan Ash 20 18 22 15 75
7. Konner Vargas 18 20 22 14 74
8. Nolan Louviere 9 5 8 13 15 13 63
9. Shane Sager 5 10 10 8 10 18 61
10. Logan Rethford 5 11 11 5 7 15 54
11. Alden Farmer 10 14 16 12 52
12. Jacob Ruelas 13 13 6 5 8 5 50
13. Dustin Carmo 5 12 5 6 5 16 49
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
14. George Ricky Galindo 6 5 5 10 9 9 44
15. Zak Fleming 5 7 11 10 33
16. Lucas Rethford 7 5 9 11 32
17. Gaven Giomi 14 14 28
18. Hayden Roth 8 8 8 24
19. Jayden Atwal 12 12 24
20. Ryder Steiner 13 11 24
21. Levi Szuh 5 5 6 7 23
22. Michael Wright 5 6 5 5 21
23. Michle Smith 11 9 20
24. Hudson Bletscher 12 7 19
25. Noah Kovarik 14 14
26. Wyatt Berrington 7 5 12
27. Blake Peters 5 6 11
28. Logen McGuire 5 5 10
29. Andrei Chizhikov 5 5
30. Hesston Mockridge 5 5
31. Ryan Pacella 5 5

65 Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Tatum Leyba 25 12 15 15 15 12 94
2. Jase Carapinha 18 12 12 42
3. Maverick Gresham-Lewis 22 15 37
4. Yumena Berning 20 12 32
5. Andrei Chizhikov 16 10 26
6. Skagit Williams 9 10 19
7. Konner Vargas 15 15

65 Nov
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Cameron Scheller 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2. Nathan Lee 20 16 20 22 22 20 120
3. Ryder Dille 22 20 18 14 18 22 114
4. Sebastian Fanelli 15 18 12 20 14 18 97
5. Corbin Scheller 14 13 16 16 12 15 86
6. Jesse Dewolf 13 15 13 15 11 14 81
7. Bobby Trull 8 9 11 18 10 12 68
8. Bobby Oates 9 8 14 13 9 11 64
9. Colton Corona 22 11 20 53
10. Jase Elliott 18 22 40
11. Jett Blake 15 12 10 37
12. Sienna O'Leary 10 10 13 33
13. Logen McGuire 15 16 31
14. Grant Spoon 16 13 29
15. Ryanmae Overbo 11 11 22
16. Lane Foster 16 16
17. Maycie Schroeder 14 14
18. Baron Fry 12 12
19. Hayden Rosser 12 12

+40 Exp/Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Ken McGrath 15 15
2. Robert Blake 15 15
3. Aaron Dosh 12 12
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+40 Nov/Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Nathan Hayes 15 12 15 15 10 15 82
2. Troy Burkart 10 10 12 12 12 12 68
3. Joey Traina 15 15
4. Steven Hernandez 15 15
5. Kenneth Tan 12 12
6. Judd De Vall 10 10
7. Danny Robertson 0

30+ Nov/Beg
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Vincent Kimber 15 12 12 15 12 66
2. Shane Szuh 15 15 12 15 57
3. Nicholas Cital 10 10 10 10 40
4. Mark Abrew 15 9 9 33
5. Sea Pong 12 12

50cc Oil Injected
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Acesen Lopez 18 25 22 22 20 22 129
2. Kayson Hawkes 20 22 12 20 16 20 110
3. Alex Schultz 16 18 16 18 10 15 93
4. Haylee Ash 20 25 22 25 92
5. Bodhi Ballard 15 16 14 14 15 16 90
6. Cooper Lemke 12 20 11 16 18 13 90
7. Brooklyn Lemke 10 15 10 13 14 14 76
8. Paisley Robinson 8 11 8 10 13 18 68
9. Owen Tate 11 14 7 9 9 12 62
10. Colton Weinberger 9 13 15 15 52
11. Nixon Pappas 25 25 50
12. Weston Cunningham 18 11 11 8 48
13. Violet Burry 7 8 9 8 9 41
14. Daniel Martinez 7 5 6 8 11 37
15. Jacob Miner 14 12 7 33
16. Ezra Lopez 5 10 6 7 28
17. Ariel Aguayo 13 12 25
18. Ariel Aquayo 13 12 25
19. Mason Kelley 25 25
20. Max Aldaco 22 22
21. Rickey Burt 6 6 12
22. Kasson Gully 10 10
23. Jaxson Walden 9 9
24. Carter Couto 5 5
25. Daxton McCargar 0

250 Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Ryder Rodrigues 12 15 15 15 22 12 91
2. Kane'n Ricci 15 25 40
3. Kylie Alvarez 12 16 10 38
4. Ekiah Compton 20 15 35
5. Landon Fanelli 10 12 12 34
6. Makai Hayes 10 10 20
7. Ryder Seagraves 18 18
8. Dominick Cortese 9 9
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Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total
9. Enzo Sorani 9 9

30+ Pro
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Blake Ballard 15 15 15 15 15 15 90
2. Cameron Martin 12 12 10 34
3. Mitchen Keen 10 12 22
4. Casey Carmichael 12 12
5. Les Soito 12 12
6. Robert Blake 10 10
7. Nick Bisel 9 9

450 Open
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jackson Del Visco 15 25 25 25 15 15 120
2. Mark Hajdu 10 22 18 18 12 12 92
3. Landon Fanelli 12 16 20 16 64
4. Cody Haugen 16 22 38
5. Garrett Bernard 22 22
6. Alex Zellner 20 20
7. Ezra Greco 20 20
8. Dominick Cortese 18 18
9. Cody Easton 9 9

25+ Int
Rider 10/28 10/29 11/11 11/12 12/09 12/10 Total

1. Jacob Becvar 12 15 15 15 15 72
2. Garrett Davlantis 15 15
3. Blaine Holdselaw 12 12
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